
WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Elite Men

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Alex Andermatt SUI 76.50 69.75 46.20 192.45

2 Frederic Weill SUI 41.85 70.20 59.50 171.55

3 Reto Hotz SUI 55.20 45.00 45.60 145.80

4 Joe Roettig SUI 51.25 38.00 51.80 141.05

5 Peter Rüedi SUI 50.40 50.00 40.60 141.00

6 Thomas Bachmann SUI 38.85 48.75 46.20 133.80

7 Peter Roseney AUT 43.05 41.25 46.20 130.50

8 Curdin Roseney SUI 25.20 48.30 52.00 125.50

9 Andreas Marchetti SUI 39.20 20.80 36.45 96.45

10 Patrick Schütz SUI 25.60 31.50 20.90 78.00

11 Sandro Kreis SUI 20.90 0.00 0.00 20.90

 1 OO Oliver Otto  SUI

 2 FF Fränzi Frey  SUI

 3 HB Hans-Peter Burk  SUI

 4 HH Hans Huber  SUI

 5 SR Sereina Roseney  SUI

Judges

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 3-4 July 1999

Total pointsFinal classification
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Rank

 1 OO  2 FF  3 HB  4 HH  5 SR Points Round 1

1 Andreas Marchetti SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2.8 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 39.20 7

2 Frederic Weill SUI flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 20 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 41.85 41.85 6

3 Joe Roettig SUI flying reverse somersault tuck 20 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 51.25 51.25 3

4 Peter Roseney AUT forward dive layout 15 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 43.05 5

5 Peter Rüedi SUI flying back somersault tuck 20 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 50.40 4

6 Reto Hotz SUI flying back somersault tuck 20 2.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 55.20 55.20 2

7 Curdin Roseney SUI flying reverse somersault tuck 13 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 25.20 25.20 10

8 Alex Andermatt SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 76.50 76.50 1

9 Sandro Kreis SUI forward dive layout 13 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 20.90 20.90 11

10 Thomas Bachmann SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 38.85 8

11 Patrick Schütz SUI forward dive layout 10 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 25.60 25.60 9

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 3-4 July 1999
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Rank

 1 OO  2 FF  3 HB  4 HH  5 SR Points Round 2

1 Andreas Marchetti SUI flying back 2 somersaults tuck 20 2.6 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 20.80 60.00 9

2 Frederic Weill SUI armstand forward flying 2 somersaults pike 20 3.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 70.20 112.05 2

3 Joe Roettig SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 89.25 5

4 Peter Roseney AUT inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 41.25 84.30 7

5 Peter Rüedi SUI flying reverse somersault tuck 20 2.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 50.00 100.40 3

6 Reto Hotz SUI flying reverse somersault tuck 20 2.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 45.00 100.20 4

7 Curdin Roseney SUI flying forward somersault tuck 15 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 73.50 8

8 Alex Andermatt SUI forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twist, free position 20 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75 146.25 1

9 Sandro Kreis SUI flying reverse somersault tuck 13 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 20.90 11

10 Thomas Bachmann SUI inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.75 87.60 6

11 Patrick Schütz SUI flying back somersault tuck 10 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 31.50 57.10 10

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 3-4 July 1999 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

 1 OO  2 FF  3 HB  4 HH  5 SR Points Round 3

1 Andreas Marchetti SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 96.45 9

2 Frederic Weill SUI forward somersault pike with flying 1 1/2 somersaults pike 20 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 59.50 171.55 2

3 Joe Roettig SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2.8 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 51.80 141.05 4

4 Peter Roseney AUT forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 130.50 7

5 Peter Rüedi SUI forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 40.60 141.00 5

6 Reto Hotz SUI back 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 13 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 145.80 3

7 Curdin Roseney SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 125.50 8

8 Alex Andermatt SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 46.20 192.45 1

9 Sandro Kreis SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 20.90 11

10 Thomas Bachmann SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 46.20 133.80 6

11 Patrick Schütz SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 20.90 78.00 10

No. Name Dive

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Total 

points
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Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 3-4 July 1999 Round 3
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